BSI WORKSHOP

BASIC AND ADVANCED BREAST ULTRASOUND
An interactive Course on Ultrasound will be organized by Breast Surgery International (BSI) in conjunction with ISW
2024. Separate registration will be required for participation.

Venue:

Date:

Max. attendance:

Course Fee:

08:30-09:00

09:00-09.05

09:05-09:20

09:20-09:50

09:50-10:10

10:10-10:40

10:40-11:10

11:10-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-16:30

16:55-17:00

Advanced Surgical Skills Centre (ASSC), Hospital Canselor Tuanku Muhriz UKM, Jalan Yaacob
Latif, Bandar Tun Razak, 56000, Cheras, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Saturday, 24 August 2024 / 08:30-17:00
50 Participants - registrations upon first come first served

BSI Member USD 150.00 (MYR 700.00)
Non-BSI Member  USD 200.00 (MYR 920.00)

CHECKIN

WELCOME AND OPENING REMARKS

Kavitha Daester, Switzerland; Shahrun Niza Abdullah Suhaimi, Malaysia

BASIC PHYSICS AND PRINCIPLES OF ULTRASOUND ANATOMY OF THE BREAST AND
AXILLA AND SCANNING TECHNIQUES

Anushya Vijayananthan, Malaysia

KNOWING YOUR MACHINE, LESION CHARACTERIZATION AND LOCALIZATION,
ELASTOGRAPHY, AND BIRADS CLASSIFICATION

Kavitha Daester, Switzerland

COFFEE BREAK

AUTOMATED BREAST ULTRASOUND, Al APPLICATION

Kavitha Daester, Switzerland

ULTRASOUND GUIDED INTERVENTIONS: ASPIRATION, BIOPSIES, CLIP PLACEMENTS
AND VACUUM ASSISTED EXCISION

Sharon W.W. Chan, Hong Kong SAR

PERI AND INTRAOPERATIVE USE OF ULTRASOUND

Christoph Tausch, Switzerland

FOLLOW-UP ULTRASOUND IN THE TREATED BREAST (SURGICAL SCARS, LIPOFILLING,
BREAST IMPLANTS ETC.)

Christoph Tausch, Switzerland

LUNCH

PRACTICAL SESSION

LIVE DEMONSTRATION ULTRASOUND SCANNING AND LESION CHARACTERIZATION;
CORE BIOPSIES; ASPIRATION; WIRE PLACEMENT; VACUUM ASSISTED EXCISION;
OTHER LOCALIZATION TECHNIQUES

CLOSING REMARKS

Sharon W.W. Chan, Hong Kong SAR



