BSI WORKSHOP

16:55-17:00

BASIC AND ADVANCED BREAST ULTRASOUND

An interactive Course on Ultrasound will be organized by Breast Surgery International (BSI) in conjunction with ISW 2024. Separate registration will be required for participation.

Venue: Advanced Surgical Skills Centre (ASSC), Hospital Canselor Tuanku Muhriz UKM, Jalan Yaacob

Latif, Bandar Tun Razak, 56000, Cheras, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Date: Saturday, 24 August 2024 / 08:30-17:00

CLOSING REMARKS

Sharon W.W. Chan, Hong Kong SAR

Max. attendance: 50 Participants - registrations upon first come first served

Course Fee: BSI Member USD 150.00 (MYR 700.00)

Non-BSI Member USD 200.00 (MYR 920.00)

08:30-09:00	CHECK IN
09:00-09.05	WELCOME AND OPENING REMARKS Kavitha Daester, Switzerland; Shahrun Niza Abdullah Suhaimi, Malaysia
09:05-09:20	BASIC PHYSICS AND PRINCIPLES OF ULTRASOUND ANATOMY OF THE BREAST AND AXILLA AND SCANNING TECHNIQUES
09:20-09:50	Anushya Vijayananthan, Malaysia KNOWING YOUR MACHINE, LESION CHARACTERIZATION AND LOCALIZATION, ELASTOGRAPHY, AND BIRADS CLASSIFICATION Kavitha Daester, Switzerland
09:50-10:10	COFFEE BREAK
10:10-10:40	AUTOMATED BREAST ULTRASOUND, AI APPLICATION Kavitha Daester, Switzerland
10:40-11:10	ULTRASOUND GUIDED INTERVENTIONS: ASPIRATION, BIOPSIES, CLIP PLACEMENTS AND VACUUM ASSISTED EXCISION Sharon W.W. Chan, Hong Kong SAR
11:10-11:40	PERI AND INTRAOPERATIVE USE OF ULTRASOUND Christoph Tausch, Switzerland
11:40-12:00	FOLLOW-UP ULTRASOUND IN THE TREATED BREAST (SURGICAL SCARS, LIPOFILLING, BREAST IMPLANTS ETC.) Christoph Tausch, Switzerland
12:00-13:00	LUNCH
13:00-16:30	PRACTICAL SESSION LIVE DEMONSTRATION ULTRASOUND SCANNING AND LESION CHARACTERIZATION; CORE BIOPSIES; ASPIRATION; WIRE PLACEMENT; VACUUM ASSISTED EXCISION; OTHER LOCALIZATION TECHNIQUES